
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anna Blakeley - (830904) - City Of Peterborough SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.36 588 H 21/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Co Peterboro 2

27.39 586 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

27.46 582 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co Peterboro 2

27.66 569 F 29/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

27.86 557 H 29/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

28.08 544 F 18/07/16 City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

28.13 541 H 01/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Co Peterboro 2

28.18 538 F 18/07/15 City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

28.20 537 F 17/01/15 Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet Ipswich Co Peterboro 3

28.21 537 F 18/07/16 City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

28.29 532 H 28/03/15 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge  2

28.31 531 F 28/03/15 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge  2

28.35 529 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

28.39 526 H 30/01/16 Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

28.45 523 F 22/11/15 COPS Winter Open Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

28.45 523 F 15/07/17 COPS Sprintastic Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

28.47 522 F 18/07/15 City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

28.48 521 F 30/01/16 Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

28.80 504 F 22/11/14 CO Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

28.90 499 F 21/02/15 City of Peterborough SC Mini Meet Grand Prix 2015 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

29.02 493 H 16/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

29.03 492 H 22/06/14 Cambridgeshire Cup Cambridge Co Peterboro 3

29.12 488 F 19/07/14 City of Peterborough SC Sprint Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

29.47 471 F 19/07/14 City of Peterborough SC Sprint Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

30.11 441 F 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

30.61 420 H 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

30.88 409 F 22/02/14 City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Co Peterboro 3
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30.88 409 F 22/02/14 City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

31.03 403 F 11/05/14 City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

31.15 398 F 23/11/13 COPSC Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

32.85 340 F 06/07/13 City of Peterborough SC Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

33.49 320 F 17/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

34.41 295 F 23/02/13 City of Peterborough Mini Meet Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

34.52 293 H 13/01/13 Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

34.69 288 H 17/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

36.00 258 F 05/01/13 City of Peterborough SC Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

36.38 250 F 24/11/12 City of Peterborough SC Grand Prix Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

37.04 237 F 02/12/12 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

38.97 203 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Co Peterboro 3

40.36 183 F 28/01/12 City of Peterborough Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

43.72 144 F 26/11/11 City of Peterborough Mini Meet Round 1 Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.45 523 F 15/07/17 COPS Sprintastic Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

27.66 569 F 29/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

27.86 557 H 29/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

27.36 588 H 21/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Co Peterboro 2

27.46 582 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co Peterboro 2

28.13 541 H 01/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Co Peterboro 2

28.08 544 F 18/07/16 City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

28.21 537 F 18/07/16 City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

28.48 521 F 30/01/16 Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

28.39 526 H 30/01/16 Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

28.45 523 F 22/11/15 COPS Winter Open Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

27.39 586 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

28.47 522 F 18/07/15 City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

28.18 538 F 18/07/15 City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

28.31 531 F 28/03/15 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge  2

28.29 532 H 28/03/15 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge  2

28.90 499 F 21/02/15 City of Peterborough SC Mini Meet Grand Prix 2015 Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

28.20 537 F 17/01/15 Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet Ipswich Co Peterboro 3

28.35 529 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

28.80 504 F 22/11/14 CO Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

29.02 493 H 16/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

29.12 488 F 19/07/14 City of Peterborough SC Sprint Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

29.47 471 F 19/07/14 City of Peterborough SC Sprint Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

29.03 492 H 22/06/14 Cambridgeshire Cup Cambridge Co Peterboro 3

31.03 403 F 11/05/14 City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 2

30.11 441 F 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

30.61 420 H 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

30.88 409 F 22/02/14 City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

31.15 398 F 23/11/13 COPSC Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

32.85 340 F 06/07/13 City of Peterborough SC Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

33.49 320 F 17/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

34.69 288 H 17/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

34.41 295 F 23/02/13 City of Peterborough Mini Meet Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

34.52 293 H 13/01/13 Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

36.00 258 F 05/01/13 City of Peterborough SC Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

37.04 237 F 02/12/12 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

36.38 250 F 24/11/12 City of Peterborough SC Grand Prix Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 4
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36.38 250 F 24/11/12 City of Peterborough SC Grand Prix Series Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

38.97 203 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Co Peterboro 3

40.36 183 F 28/01/12 City of Peterborough Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4

43.72 144 F 26/11/11 City of Peterborough Mini Meet Round 1 Peterborough Co Peterboro 4
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